

M.A.C. Case No. 219 of 2017

Order No.24 dated 04-08-2023.

Today is fixed for issue.

Claimant and OP No.2/insurance company file their respective lawyer's
hazira.

The record is moved for framing of issue.

Issues are framed as per pleadings of both claimant as well as OP no.2
in a separate sheet and be kept with the record.

Fix 12-10-2023 for PH.

Claimant to take step.

Jude, M.A.C. Tribunal,
4th Court, Howrah