

MACC 219 / 2017

Order no: 27

Date :19. 03 .2024

*Today is fixed for P.H . Claiment and OP 2 files their hazira respectively . L.d
P.O is on leave .For ends of justice .*

Fix , 27.06.2024 for P . H .

D/C

*Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
i/c*