

**MAC Case No.219 of 2017**

**Order No. 33 dated 22.12.2025**

Today is fixed for P.H as last chance i.d necessary order.  
Parties file their respective haziras.  
Claimant files a petition and prays for time for P.H on the  
grounds as stated in the petition.  
Prayer for time is allowed as special chance.

To **10.03.2026** for P.H as special chance i.d necessary order.

Additional District Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court,Howrah.